

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7/2016, I.A. 8/2016, I.A. 9/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1696/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/07/2008 in RSA No. 123/1997 passed by the High Court Of Himachal Pradesh At Shimla)

RAM DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and deletion of the name of respondent)

Date : 06/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

List after four weeks.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER