

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 435/2018

RAM DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Suresh Kumari,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The respondent No.16 has been deleted by order dated 21.03.2017 of the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Service is complete on the other respondents, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Four weeks time as last chance is given to Ld.counsel for the appellant to file the statement of case.

List the matter again on 31.07.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB